
BOV Cross Overs 2021

29

28/07/2021
19:05

SGN M TOWERS 10 SLM FRANK SALT9

COLEIRO Ryan GRIXTI Nicholas
ZAHRA Dominique GABARRETTA Jerome2

1GALEA Andreas GALEA Liam1
FERO Daniel
CARUANA Russell MELI Mark

11 ZAMMIT Matthew CACHIA Benji3 1
2 PLUMPTON Ben SCHIAVONE Nico2
2 BONAVIA JAKE MIFSUD MATTHEW2

3 (4)CIANTAR DEAN BROWNRIGG John1
1ZAMMIT Darren GAMBIN Jamie
2 (4)GALEA Keith MIZZI Zach1

2 ZAMMIT Dino BUGELLI Nicholas3 2
VASSALLO Gareth SCIBERRAS Zachary

PISANI Dorian AFRIC Sergio

Alex DeRaffaeleRonnie Spiteri
Massimo AngileriPeter Balzan

1      8:00.0Started At :  19:10:50.6

-      6:11.3ZAMMIT Matthew6 1E

1:0     5:26.1ZAMMIT Dino12

GAMBIN Jamie-     4:03.1 1 10P

2:0     4:03.1GALEA Andreas3

-      1:25.4ZAMMIT Dino12 1E

3:0       48.5PLUMPTON Ben7

BROWNRIGG John-       34.9 1 9E

TIMEOUT       24.7

3:0        0.0Ended At :  19:23:12.5 3:0

2      8:00.0Started At :  19:25:30.9

28/07/2021  20:13:30Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



4:02      7:06.2ZAMMIT Dino12

5:0     5:59.7ZAMMIT Matthew6

6:0     5:13.3ORTOLEVA Mattias14

-      3:25.9PLUMPTON Ben7 1P

6:1 MIFSUD MATTHEW     2:24.7 8

MIZZI Zach-     2:05.4 1 11P

7:1     2:05.4ZAMMIT Matthew6

7:2 MIZZI Zach     1:45.5 11

7:3 CACHIA Benji     1:07.2 6

-        39.1ZAMMIT Dino12 2E

TIMEOUT       37.5

7:4 GABARRETTA Jerome       27.8 2

4:4        0.0Ended At :  19:40:08.1 4:4

3      8:00.0Started At :  19:43:37.0

7:5 GABARRETTA Jerome     5:39.1 2

7:6 MIFSUD MATTHEW     4:51.3 8

GALEA Liam-     3:32.6 1 3E

0:2        0.0Ended At :  19:53:22.1 0:2

4      8:00.0Started At :  19:56:08.4

-      7:24.4BONAVIA JAKE8 1E

7:7 BUGELLI Nicholas     7:00.4 12

MIZZI Zach-     6:30.3 2 11DE

BROWNRIGG John-     5:30.9 2 9E

TIMEOUT     5:30.9

CACHIA Benji-     4:47.7 1 6P

8:7     3:47.5ZAMMIT Dino12

-      3:26.4BONAVIA JAKE8 2E

28/07/2021  20:13:30Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



8:8 BROWNRIGG John4      3:09.1 9

BROWNRIGG John-     2:50.1 3 9E

9:8     2:41.7ZAMMIT Matthew6

-      2:00.2PLUMPTON Ben7 2E

10:8     1:16.2PLUMPTON Ben7

10:9 BUGELLI Nicholas     1:00.7 12

        8.3 E

TIMEOUT        8.3

3:3        0.0Ended At :  20:13:54.2 3:3

28/07/2021  20:13:30Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap

E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality


